MATCH REPORT

2019 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 5

SOUTHS LOGAN MAGPIES

VS
BURLEIGH BEARS

LINEUP PLAYER STATS
2 Benaiah Bowie 80 4 59 0
4 Scott Doyle 37 3 39 10
6 Guy Hamilton 80 8 126 4
8 George Fai 38 19 93 0
10 Harrison Muller 58 17 117 0
12 Brendon Gibb 80 26 107 0
14 Manaia Cherrington 43 15 76 4
16 Rory Ferguson 49 8 43 0

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Shaun Fensom 44
Brendon Gibb 26
Alex Bishop 20

Guy Hamilton 19
Linc Port 13
Brendon Gibb 12

Metres with Ball

Guy Hamilton 126
Linc Port 123
Harrison Muller 117

Guy Hamilton 12
Manaia Cherrington 2
Gerome Burns 2

GAME DATA
22 e 38
DAVIES PARK
REFEREES
TIMRUTHERFORD
MAG POINT SCORING BEA
Scored Missed Missed Scored
4 TRIES 6
2 2 CONVERSIONS 6
1 0 PENALTY GOALS 0 1
0 0 DROP GOALS 0
MAG POSSESSION % BEA
51% 49%
MAG ATTACKING BEA
149 RUNS 142
1334 RUN METRES 1404
4 LINEBREAKS 7
2 LINEBREAK ASSISTS 4
MAG KICKING BEA
16 KICKS 11
374 KICKING METRES 308
0 40/20 0
MAG TACKLES BEA
233 MADE 220
9 INEFFECTIVE 12
28 MISSED 22
MAG ERRORS BEA
7 ERRORS 11
11 PENALTIES AGAINST 6
0 SINBIN
0 SENT OFF 0

EARS

PLAYER STATS

Mins

LINEUP

Tackles Metres Points

80 2 68 8 Kurtis Rowe 1

80 2 74 0 TroyLeo 2
80 6 161 0 Brenko Lee 3
80 14 140 0 Jesse Arthars 4

80 3 75

—
©

Tyronne Roberts-Davis 5

80 10 57 Dylan Phythian 6
50 20 114 Luke Page 8
39 16 85 Jack Stockwell 10

65 23 76 Jacob Hind 12
63 26 153

43 12 28

Jai Whitbread 13

Jordan Scott 14

27 5 74 Josh Ailaomai 15

25 11 90
33 8 55

Jess Savage 16

O A O O b b O O O O O O

Matt Robinson 17

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

26 Jai Whitbread
24 Sam Coster
23 Jacob Hind

17 Brenko Lee
11 Jai Whitbread
11 Jamal Fogarty
161 Brenko Lee
153 Jai Whitbread
140 Jesse Arthars

7 Jamal Fogarty

4 Dylan Phythian
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STAT TYPE 1 2 MAG COMPLETION % BEA STAT TYPE P

Complete Sets 18 7 25 Complete Sets 11 16 27
Incomplete Sets 1 6 7 78% Incomplete Sets 5 6 11
Completion % 95% 54% 78% Completion % 69% 73% 71%
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LINEUP = =8 5 8RR S LINEUP z z2 5 3% %¢ 4
Linc Port 13 123 0 0 28 0 Kurtis Rowe 8 68 0 0 14 1
Benaiah Bowie 9 59 3 19 15 0 Troy Leo 6 74 0 0 26 0
Jack Joass 3 22 1 10 5 0 Brenko Lee 17 161 O 0 58 1
MAG ALL RUN (M) BEA
Scott Doyle 5 39 1 2 16 0 Jesse Arthars 11 140 O 0 32 0
263 BACK THREE 217
Matt Soper-Lawler 8 81 1 13 24 0 Tyronne Roberts-D.. 7 75 0 0 26 0
61 CENTRES 301
Guy Hamilton 19 126 1 10 3 11 Dylan Phythian 9 57 0 0 3 3
216 HALVES 133
Gerome Burns 10 90 1 15 19 1 Jamal Fogarty 11 76 0 0 22 5
281 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 289
George Fai 8 93 0 0 43 0 Luke Page 10 114 O 0 46 0
210 PROPS 199
Alex Bishop 3 25 3 25 6 0 Sam Coster 2 10 0 0 3 0
25 HOOKER 10
Harrison Muller 11 117 0 0 39 0 Jack Stockwell 8 85 0 0 30 1
271 INTERCHANGE 247
Mitch Frei 11 99 0 0 48 0 Hayden Schwass 7 60 0 0 20 1
Brendon Gibb 12 107 O 0 4 o0 MAG DUMMY HALF (M) BEA Jacob Hind 8 76 0 0 35 0
Shaun Fensom 8 75 0 0 27 0 32 BACK THREE 0 Jai Whitbread 11 153 0 0 51 0
Manaia Cherrington 9 76 7 52 11 0 12 CENTRES 0 Jordan Scott 3 28 3 28 11 0
Phil Dennis 6 38 0 0 8 2 25 HALVES 0 Josh Ailaomai 9 74 0 0 24 1
Rory Ferguson 5 43 0 0 11 1 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 0 Jess Savage 9 90 0 0 30 0
Sam Tagataese 9 114 O 0 41 0 PROPS 0 Matt Robinson 6 55 0 0 24 0
25 HOOKER 0
52 INTERCHANGE 28
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Linc Port

Benaiah Bowie
Jack Joass

Scott Doyle

Matt Soper-Lawler
Guy Hamilton
Gerome Burns
George Fai

Alex Bishop
Harrison Muller
Mitch Frei
Brendon Gibb
Shaun Fensom
Manaia Cherrington
Phil Dennis

Rory Ferguson

Sam Tagataese
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Magpies Tackling Breakdown

No. of Tackles

Tacklers Involved

Magpies PTB Breakdown

No. of PTBs

0-1

PTB Timings

I
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1-2 2-3 3-4 4-5 5+

PASSING/KICKING
9 MAG PASSING
5 w 281 RECEIPTS
23
9 e 143 PASSES
0 11 SHIFTS LEFT
) 7 SHIFTS RIGHT
0 0.96 PASSES/RUN
0 22 DUMMY PASSES
0 6 OFFLOADS
4 MAG KICKING
0 16 KICKS
0 374 KICKING METRES
0 2 BOMB KICKS
0 3 GRUBBER KICKS
0 5 CHIP KICKS
0 0 CROSSFIELD KICKS
0 2 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS
0 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS
0 4 LONG KICKS INTO SPACE
0
0
TACKLING
MAG TACKLING
233 TACKLES MADE
9 INEFFECTIVE
28 MISSED
86.3 EFFECTIVE TACKLE %
23 ONE ON ONE TACKLES
50 2 MAN TACKLES
31 3 MAN TACKLES
3 4+ MAN TACKLES
PLAY THE BALL
MAG PTB (SECONDS)
1 0-1 SECONDS
2 1-2 SECONDS
22 2-3 SECONDS
44 3-4 SECONDS
25 4-5 SECONDS
5+ SECONDS

BEA
302
168
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7
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16
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11
308

N O H O = b~

BEA
220
12
22
86.6
23
48
32

BEA
0
2

LINEUP

Kurtis Rowe
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Brenko Lee

Jesse Arthars

Tyronne Roberts-D...

Dylan Phythian
Jamal Fogarty
Luke Page

Sam Coster
Jack Stockwell
Hayden Schwass
Jacob Hind

Jai Whitbread
Jordan Scott
Josh Ailaomai
Jess Savage

Matt Robinson
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11 1 01 O
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10 3 038 O
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a 4 .8 9 8 MAG NEGATIVE PLAY BEA @ 9 .8 9 8

g5 SEizsE i £ % 5853 Es

LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE 11 PENALTIES (TOTAL) 6 LINEUP E E EE EE &E EE
Linc Port 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 PTB DEFENCE PENALTIES 3 Kurtis Rowe 2 0 0 0 0 0
Benaiah Bowie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 GENERAL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Troy Leo 2 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Joass 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 FOUL PLAY PENALTIES 2 Brenko Lee 2 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Doyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 OFFSIDE PENALTIES 0 Jesse Arthars 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Soper-Lawler 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 SCRUM PENALTIES 0 Tyronne Roberts-D.. 0 0 0 0 0 0
Guy Hamilton 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 ON REPORTS 0 Dylan Phythian 0 2 1 0 1 0
Gerome Burns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SIN BINS 0 Jamal Fogarty 0 1 1 0 0 0
George Fai 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 SEND OFFS 0 Luke Page 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Bishop 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sam Coster 0 1 1 0 0 0
Harrison Muller 1 2 2 0 0 0 Jack Stockwell 1 0 0 0 0 0
Mitch Frei 1 0 0 0 0 0 Hayden Schwass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brendon Gibb 0 1 1 0 0 0 Jacob Hind 2 0 0 0 0 0
Shaun Fensom 0 2 2 0 0 0 Jai Whitbread 0 1 0 1 0 0
Manaia Cherrington 1 1 0 0 0 1 Jordan Scott 1 0 0 0 0 0
Phil Dennis 0 0 0 0 0 0 Josh Ailaomai 1 0 0 0 0 0
Rory Ferguson 0 1 1 0 0 0 Jess Savage 0 1 0 0 1 0
Sam Tagataese 1 1 1 0 0 0 Matt Robinson 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

15

28 1
15

13 123 0

0

0

80
80

1 LincPort

59

Winger

2 Benaiah Bowie

36
37

Centre

Jack Joass

3

16

39

5

0 100 10

3

Centre

4 Scott Doyle

10

24
3
19

81

Winger 80

5 Matt Soper-Lawler

8
12

1 332 0
40

12

1
1

19 126
10 90

4
0

0
0

80

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Guy Hamilton

80
38

7 GeromeBurns

43

93

Prop

8 George Fai

37
58

Hooker

9 Alex Bishop

12

11 117 0 39

0

0

Prop

10 Harrison Muller

11 99 0 48

0

80
80

2nd Row

11 Mitch Frei

0

12 107 0 41

0

0

2nd Row

12 Brendon Gibb

12

0 10

0

27

75

Lock 80

13 Shaun Fensom

11

76

43

Interchange

14 Manaia Cherrington

43

Interchange

15 Phil Dennis

11

43

49

Interchange

16 Rory Ferguson

41

9 114 0

0

58

Interchange

17 Sam Tagataese

BURLEIGH BEARS
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

14

80 68

1 Kurtis Rowe

26
58

74
17 161

80

Winger

2 TroyLeo

0

0

0

Centre 80

3 Brenko Lee

1

11 1490 0 32

0

0
100 18

Centre 80

Jesse Arthars

4

75 26

7

0

7

80
80

5 Tyronne Roberts-Dav..Winger

10

121

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Dylan Phythian

7

15

1 187 0

7

11 76 0 22

0
0

80
50
56
39

Jamal Fogarty

8 Luke Page

46

10 114 O

0

Prop

Hooker

9 Sam Coster

30
20

85

Prop

10 Jack Stockwell

11

60

80

2nd Row

11 Hayden Schwass

35

76

65

2nd Row

12 Jacob Hind

11

0

11 153 0 51

4

0

Lock 63

13 Jai Whitbread

11

28

43

Interchange

14 Jordan Scott

24
30

74
90

27
25

Interchange

15 Josh Ailaomai

Interchange

16 Jess Savage

33

Interchange

17 Matt Robinson
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